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  Ordering Information

ICP DAS provides diff erent specifi cations SFP Module 
for fiber switch, Module supports Hot plugging can 
easy extension Ethernet wiring reduce EMI and 
noise interference.daisy-chain arrangement with a 
maximum wiring distance of 100 meters. The M-2004 
module is fully RoHS compliant, and features 4 kV 
ESD protection as well as 3000 VDC intra-module 
isolation.

SFP-100M13M-FX  

SFP Module  

SFP-1G85M-SX SFP-1G13S-LX  SFP-1G13S-LX20  SFP-1G13M-SX2  

100Base, Multi-mode
SFP Module

  Specifi cations

  Introduction   Applications

SFP-100M13M-FX 100Base-FX, Multi-mode 1310 nm, 2 km SFP module 

SFP-1G85M-SX 1000Base-SX, Multi-mode 850 nm, 0.5 km SFP module

SFP-1G13M-SX2 1000Base-SX2, Multi-mode 1310 nm, 2 km SFP module 

SFP-1G13S-LX 1000Base-LX, Single-mode 1310 nm, 10 km SFP module 

SFP-1G13S-LX20 1000Base-LX20, Single-mode 1310 nm, 20 km SFP module

Model SFP-100M13M-FX SFP-1G85M-SX SFP-1G13M-SX2 SFP-1G13S-LX SFP-1G13S-LX20

Fiber

Speed 100Base-FX 1000Base-SX 1000Base-LX20 1000Base-LX 1000Base-LX20

Mode Multi-mode Single-mode

Distance 2 km 0.5 km 2 km 10 km 20 km

Wavelength 1310 nm 850 nm 1310 nm

Connector LC

Environmental
Operating 
Temperature -40 ~ +85 °C


